Small Investment for Program Success
FY2023-2024, Q1

Result Organization Category Amount Req. |Rolling Total |Alignment
Consulting Together Community Outreach, Inc. (CTCO) Program Funding S 9,500 | $ 9,500-|Youth Development
Life Skills and Leadership Academy Sponsorship S 5,000 | $ 14,500 [Youth Development
Highly . .
The 850 Kings Program Funding S 15,000 | S 29,500 [Youth Mental Health
Recommended
The Clean Start Initiative Program Funding S 15,000 | $ 44,500 |School-Age Supports
Youth Entrepreneur Program of Florida, Inc. Developmental Funding S 15,000 | § 59,500 |School-Age Supports
Community Carpentry USA, Inc. Developmental Funding S 15,000 |\ $ 74,500 |Youth Development
Domestic Violence Coordinating Council Developmental Funding S 14,875 | $ 89,375 |Youth Mental Health
Recommended |Inclusion Cafe Developmental Funding S 9,180 | $ 98,555 |Youth Development
KidSafe Program Funding S 15,000 | § 113,555 [Physical Health
The Foundation for Wealth Building, Inc. Developmental Funding S 15,000 | § 128,555 [Youth Development
Consider Helping Entrepreneurs Leverage Prosperity (H.E.L.P.) Program Funding S 15,000 | $ 143,555 |Youth Development
Brownsville Seeds of Literacy, Inc. Sponsorship S 5,000 | § 148,555 |School-Age Supports
Diamonds.in the Rough Sports, Entertainment &
'a . Tl VO ! Program Funding S 15,000 | § 163,555 [School-Age Supports
Education, Inc.
DJ Demp Foundation, Inc. Sponsorship S 5,000 | $ 168,555 |School-Age Supports
Fit PALS Inc. Foundation Developmental Funding S 15,000 [ $ 183,555 |Caregiver Supports
Not . . . :
Recommended Kalivia's Angelic Hands Developmental Funding S 3,000 | § 186,555 |Caregiver Supports
Little Sunshine Pantries Developmental Funding S 15,000 | $ 201,555 |Food Stability
Melanin Mothers Meet Developmental Funding S 15,000 | § 216,555 [School-Age Supports
She Academy, Inc. Program Funding S 14,456 | S 231,011 |School-Age Supports
Strong Women In Heels, Inc. Sponsorship S 5,000 | § 236,011 |Youth Mental Health
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